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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

AYESHA HANIF 

MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB 

AHMAD MOHI- U- DIN 

HAFIZ MUDASSIR RASOOL 

MUHAMMAD HANIF

EJAZ RASOOL

ABDUL MAJEED

GHULAM RASOOL

1

2

3

4

86601496

86600032

86601129

86600077

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT    -  (BS-16)

BOR (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER /DISTRICT COLLECTOR OFFICE, B.NAGAR)

4 Case #  5J2023

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

HANAN AMJAD 

MUHAMMAD HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

AMMARA JABEEN 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

ALI RAZA 

MUNEEB UR REHMAN 

MUQADDAS HANIF 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD AMJAD IMRAN

GHULAM FARID

JAAN MUHAMMAD

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

GHULAM MURTAZA

ZULFIQAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

86601110

86600223

86600720

86601050

86601065

86601213

86600911

86600201

86600433

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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4 Case #  5J2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

MUZAMMAL SALEEM 

MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SAEED 

SAIF ALI QAMAR 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD SAEED

LIAQAT ALI

10

11

12

86600251

86600213

86600607

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


