PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: BOR (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER / DISTRICT COLLECTOR OFFICE, B.NAGAR)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 5J2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	86601496	1	AYESHA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	86600032	2	MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB EJAZ RASOOL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	86601129	3	AHMAD MOHI- U- DIN ABDUL MAJEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	86600077	4	HAFIZ MUDASSIR RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	86601110	5	HANAN AMJAD MUHAMMAD AMJAD IMRAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	86600223	6	MUHAMMAD HASSAN GHULAM FARID	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	86600720	7	MUHAMMAD IMRAN JAAN MUHAMMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	86601050	8	AMMARA JABEEN GHULAM MURTAZA	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	86601065	9	MUHAMMAD SALEEM MUHAMMAD YASEEN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	86601213	10	ALI RAZA GHULAM MURTAZA	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	86600911	11	MUNEEB UR REHMAN ZULFIQAR AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	86600201	12	MUQADDAS HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
9	86600433	13	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANT - (BS-16)</u>

Department: BOR (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER / DISTRICT COLLECTOR OFFICE, B.NAGAR)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 5J2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
10	86600251	14	MUZAMMAL SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	86600213	15	MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	86600607	16	SAIF ALI QAMAR LIAQAT ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.